
Huntsville, Alabama

Legislation Text

308 Fountain Circle
Huntsville, AL 35801

Department: Public Works

Subject: Type of Action:   Approval/Action

Resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute Modification No 1 to Agreement between City of Huntsville and
Midsouth Paving, Inc., for Periodic Bid for Concrete Work-2022.

Type of Document: Resolution No.

Finance Information:

Account Number: 3020-55-00000-56010-00000000

City Cost Amount: $2,052,843.70

Total Cost: $4,105,687.40

Special Circumstances:

Grant Funded: NA

Grant Title - CFDA or granting Agency: NA

Resolution #: 22-60

Location: (list below)

Address:  NA

District:  District 1 ☒    District 2 ☒     District 3 ☒     District 4 ☒    District 5 ☒

Additional Comments:

File #: 2023-038, Version: 2

Huntsville, Alabama Printed on 6/10/2023Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2023-038, Version: 2

Huntsville, Alabama Printed on 6/10/2023Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

